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GB FB159 - Standard Child Lunch -

Week Two
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Main Veggie nuggets with mixed Green Chicken pesto pasta  Spinach and cheese fingers  Teriyaki chicken with Chicken curry with basmat
vegetables and potatoes F F with sweetcorn and veggie noodles F rice F
sauteed potatoes F
Ingredients:, Potatoes, Ingredients:, Pasta (Durum Ingredients:, Egg Free Ingredients:, Basmat Rice,
Vegetarian Nuggets (Carrot, Wheat Semolina - Contains Ingredients:, Potatoes, Noodles (Wheat Flour (With Chopped Tomatoes, Spinach,
Sweetcorn, Green Beans, Gluten), Spinach, Green Spinach And Cheese Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Potatoes, Carrots, Chicken
Cauliflower, Potato, Wheat Beans, Garden Peas, Soya Fingers (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Thiamin), Sai, Breast. Ginger, Cumin,
Flour,yeast, Salt, Olive Oil, Mince (Contains Soybeans),  Vegetable Oil, Spinach, Paprika - Contains Gluten), Turmeric, Corlander, Garam
White Pepper, Sugar, Chicken Breast, Olive Oil, White Cheese (Milk), Onion, ~ Orlental Vegetables (Carot, Masala, Black Pepper, Curry
Onion, Parsley, Paprika, Grated Cheddar Cheese Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar, Onion, Peppers, Bamboo Powder (Contains Mustard)
Turmeric), Mixed Vegetables (Contains Milk), Gluten Free Red Pepper), Sweetcomn Shoots, Baby Corn,
Carrots, Green Beans, Broad Low Salt Vegetable Stock Mushrooms. Mangetout).
Beans, Garden Peas, (Cornflour, Potato Starch, 0 @ Onion, Chicken Broast, Olive
Sweetcorn Onion, Carrot, Peas, Tomato Oll, Gluten Free Soya
Powder, Black Pepper, Sauce, Giuten Froo Low Sait
e Parsley, Turmeric, Salt), Black Vegetable Stock (Cornflour,
Pepper Po'.b s‘m. W Cm.
Peas, Tomato Powder, Black
0 @ @ Popper, Parsloy, Turmernc,
Sah), Ginger, Garlic
00
Allergens Key
(D) Dairy ~ Eggs © Soy Beans Mustard () Lupin () Crustanceans (Q Peanuts
(Giuten () Fish ) Nuts () Sesame Seeds (M) Mollusc (C) Celery @ sulphur
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Dessert ruit yoghurt ixed fruit crumble ruit compote compote
Ingredients:, Natural Ingredients:, Wheat Flour Ingredients:, Apple, Peach, Ingredients:, Apple, Peach, Ingredients:, Wheat Flour
Yoghurt (Contains Milk), (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Pear, Pinch Of Brown Sugar, Pear, Pinch Of Brown Sugar, (With Calclum, Iron, Niacin,
Fruit Pureed Thiamin), Breadcrumbs Vanilla Flavouring, Cinnamon Vanilla Flavouring, Cinnamon Thiamin), Soya Flour, Apple,
(Contains: Gluten), Apple, Egg, Milk, Pinch Of Brown
@ Peach, Pear, Dairy Free Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Gluten
Margarine, Vanilla Flavouring, Free Baking Powder
Pinch Of Brown Sugar,

Cinnamon G O @ @
(G

Allergens Key
(D) Dairy . Eggs © Soy Beans ~ Mustard (% Lupin () Crustanceans (Q Peanuts
() Gluten (J) Fish () Nuts () Sesame Seeds (M) Mollusc (C) Celery @ sulphur
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London
Week Three
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Main Chicken biriyani F Chicken Pasta with Mixed Paprika chicken and green  Falafel balls with green Beel bolognaise with penne
_ Peppers, Vegetables & beans with baby new beans and garlic bread with ~ Pasta F
Ingredients:, Basmali Rice.  Cheese in Paprika Sauce F potato salad F yoghurt dip F
Potatoes, Garden Peas, Ingredients:, Pasta (Durum
0'4 on, Chicken Breast, Oive Ingredients:, Pasta (Durum Ingredients:, Potatoes, Ingredients:, Gluten Free Wheat Semolina - Contains
Qil, Black Pepper, Cloves, Wh : Ry Gluten), Mixed Vegetables
. eat Semolina - Contains Chicken Breast, Green Falafel: Chickpeas, Broad
Garlic, Turmeric, Carrots, : x 3 : g Carrots, Green Beans, Broad
Curry Powder (Contains Gluten), Sweetcorn, Garden Beans, Olive Oil, Paprika, Beans, Onions, Vegetable Oil, Bo . o
Mustard), Cinnamon Peas, Carrots, Tomato Paste, Garlic, Ground Black Pepper, Parsley, Coriander, Water, s.:':m Cw‘?‘
400 : Mixed Peppers, Chicken Parsley, Basil, Coriander, Cumin, Salt, Garlic, Sodium ¢
Alispice, Cardamom : > : Tomatoes, Tomato Paste,
Breast, Soya Mince Cumin Bicarbonate, Ginger, Onion. Beel Mince. Soya
(Contains Soybeans), Cardamom, White Pepper., Mi neo (Contains éov:om)
Single Cream (Contains Green Beans, Garlic Bread Olive Oll. Gluten Free Low >
Milk), Grated Cheddar (Wheat Flour, Margarine, Salt Vw Stock
Cheese (Contains Milk), Garlic, Salt, Parsley, Yeast), (Cornflour, Potato Starch
Olive Oil, Garlic, Paprika, Natural Yoghurt (Contains Onion. Carot. Peas. Tomato
Gluten Free Low Salt Milk), Parsley, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper,
Vegetable Stock (Comnflour, Parsley, Turmeric, Sai), Black
Potato Starch, Onion, Carrot, G @ Pepper, Garlic, Basil,
Peas, Tomato Powder, Black Oregano
Pepper, Parsley, Turmeric,
Salt), Black Pepper G @
Allergens Key
(D) Dairy  Eggs (D Soy Beans Mustard (9 Lupin () Crustanceans ( Peanuts
()Gluten () Fish () Nuts () Sesame Seeds (M) Mollusc (C) Celery € Sulphur
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Ingredients:, Wheat Flour
(With Caiclum, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Soya Flour,
Chocolate Chips, Butter
(Contains: Milk), Egg, Pinch
Of Sugwr, Bicarbonate Of
Soda

00O0®

 Eggs © Soy Beans
() Nuts

(©) Dairy
(DGluten () Fish

Created by The Yum Yum Food Company

Fruit compote

Ingredients:, Apple, Peach,
Pear, Pinch Of Brown Sugar,
Vanilla Flavouring, Cinnamon

) Sesame Seeds

GB FB159 - Standard Child Lunch -

Stewed apple

Ingredients:, Apple, Vanilla,
Golden Syrup, Cinnamon

9 Lupin
QW

Week Three

Blueberry Muffins Frut o

Poar, Pinch Of Beown Sugar,
Vanila Flavouring, Cinnamon

Ingredients:, Wheat Flour
(With Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Soya Flour,
Blueberry, Butter (Contains:
Milk), Milk, Egg, Pinch Of
Brown Sugar, Gluten Free
Baking Powder

(G REN:JC)
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(D) Dairy ~ Eggs
() Giuten () Fish

Monday

Moroccan Chickpoa Stow
with Carrots Courgettes
and Bulgur whoat F

Ingredients:, Bulgar Whoat
(Contains Giuten), Carrols,
Couwrgeties, Onion, Olive ON,
Chick Poas, Lemon Julce

(Contains Sulphites),

Goldon Syrup, Cumin, Ginger,

Cinnamon, Paprika, Black
Poppor, Gluten Free Low Sait
Veogotable Stock (ComBlour,
Poas, Tomato Powder, Black
Poppor, Parsloy, Turmeric,
Salt), Turmeric, Cloves,
Garlic, Mixod Herbs - Dried

00

© Soy Beans
() Nuts

Tuesday

Stir fry chickon noodlos
with peppers in soy
dressing F

Ingredients:, Olive Ou,
Onion, Chicken Broast, Mucod
Poppors, Mixed Vegotablos
Carrots, Groen Boans, Broad
Boans, Garden Poas,
Swoetcomn, Soya Sauce
(Soybeans, Salt, Spirit
Vinegar - Contains Soya),
Garlic, Black Poppeor, Smoked
Paprika, Cumin, Giuten Froo
Low Salt Vegetable Stock
(Comfiowr, Potato Starch,
Onion, Carrot, Poas, Tomato
Powder, Black Popper,
Parsley, Turmeric, Sah),
Mixod Horbs « Dried, Thyme,
Egg Free Noodles (Whoat
Flour (With Calclum
Carbonate, lron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Salt, Paprika -
Contains Gluten)

00

() Sesame Seeds

Wednesday

Jacket potatoes with baked
beans and cheese F

Ingredients:, Potatoes,
Baked Beans In Tomato

Sauce, Grated Cheddar
Cheese (Contains Milk)

O]

(3 Lupin

Week One
Thursday Friday
Chicken nuggets with Tuna pasta bako with
mixed vegetables and swoetcorn F
garlic bread and sour
cream dressing F Ingredients:. Egg Free
Fusilli (Durum Wheat
Semolina - Contains

Ingredients:, Chicken
Nuggets (Chicken, Wheat
Flour, Olive Oil, Potato
Starch, Yeast), Mixed
Vegetables Carrots, Green
Beans, Broad Beans, Garden
Peas, Sweetcorn, Garlic
Bread (Wheat Flour,
Margarine, Garlic, Salt,
Parsley, Yeast), Sour Cream
(Contains Milk), Black
Pepper, Lemon Juice
(Contains Sulphites),
Parsley

(GJOs0)

(© Colery
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Chocolate cake

Ingredients:. Natural

Yoghurt (Contains Milk), Ingredients:, Wheat Flour

Fruit Pureed (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Soya Flour, Apple,

@ Peach, Egg, Milk, Pinch Of

Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder,

Gluten Free Baking Powder

000D

Allergens Key
(D) Dairy  Eggs © Soy Beans © Mustard
(Gluten (3 Fish () Nuts  Sesame Seeds

GB FB159 - Standard Child Lunch -
Week One

Apple crumble

Ingredients:, Wheat Flour
(With Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Breadcrumbs
(Contains: Gluten), Apple,
Dairy Free Margarine, Vanilla
Flavouring, Pinch Of Brown
Sugar, Cinnamon

o

3 Lupin
(M) Mollusc

Ingredients:, Wheat Flour
(With Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Soya Flour, Apple,
Fruit Pureed, Butter
(Contains: Milk), Egg, Pinch
Of Sugar, Cinnamon

(6 RENs:JO)

Ingredients:, Oats
(Contains Oat & Gluten),

Apple, Forest Fruits (Blackber
nes strawberries, redcurrants,
blackcurrants, raspberries),

Dakry Free Margarine, Gokien
Syrup, Pinch Of Brown Sugar

o



